
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12 200/14 400/26

2 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

3 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/13 200/12 399/25

4 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22

5 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/12 399/21

6 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

7 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/10 200/11 398/21

8 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/11 200/16 397/27

9 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15

10 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 199/06 396/16

11 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 197/04 199/06 396/10

12 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 197/05 198/11 395/16

13 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06 198/10 395/16

14 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/05 199/09 394/14

15 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 197/09 195/05 392/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 200/10 398/19

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 199/11 398/20

3 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08 199/07 397/15

4 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/04 199/03 397/07

5 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16

6 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/07 197/05 395/12

7 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 196/09 198/13 394/22

8 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 198/07 393/14

9 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 195/04 198/08 393/12

10 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 196/05 197/07 393/12

11 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/07 195/05 391/12

12 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 194/06 391/09

13 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 197/05 390/11

14 150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn Samsø Skytteforening 196/04 192/05 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

2 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristesen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 196/06 395/14

3 152518 Frederik Søgaard Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 197/07 394/14

4 150094 Aleksander Weihrauch Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 197/04 393/10

5 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 194/02 197/03 391/05

6 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 194/05 389/13

7 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 193/00 187/02 380/02

8 143883 Emil Primdal Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 185/09 376/13

9 152128 Mathias Friedrichen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 184/01 180/02 364/03
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10 152050 Axel Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 180/02 182/00 362/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 195/09 386/13

2 153332 Mia Lund Viborg Skytteforening 192/02 190/01 382/03

3 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 183/01 191/03 374/04

4 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 184/00 188/03 372/03

5 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 184/00 183/00 367/00

6 153333 Rasmus Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 180/02 173/00 353/02

7 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 167/00 171/00 338/00

8 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 166/00 165/00 331/00

9 153334 Sune Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 160/00 157/00 317/00

10 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 157/00 144/02 301/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/10 200/15 400/25

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/07 200/14 400/21

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21

4 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 198/12 200/08 398/20

5 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 200/11 397/17

6 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07 198/13 396/20

7 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/07 198/08 396/15

8 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/06 199/09 395/15

9 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06 197/05 395/11

10 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/08 195/07 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 200/05 399/11

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 199/10 397/20

3 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 198/11 397/20

4 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06 198/11 397/17

5 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 199/08 395/17

6 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/08 197/04 395/12

7 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 196/07 197/02 393/09

8 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 195/08 197/07 392/15

9 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/08 195/09 392/17

10 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08 195/08 392/16

11 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/06 195/05 392/11

12 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/05 199/09 391/14

13 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 194/04 197/05 391/09

14 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/08 195/08 391/16

15 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 195/06 195/05 390/11

16 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 195/04 390/10
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17 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 194/03 194/04 388/07

18 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 193/07 192/06 385/13

19 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 185/01 193/06 378/07

20 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 187/03 185/00 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 197/05 396/11

2 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 198/09 394/15

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 192/03 391/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/02 189/03 380/05

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 185/02 190/03 375/05

3 25211 Svend Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 186/04 187/03 373/07

4 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/03 184/02 371/05

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 181/00 188/03 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01 187/04 371/05

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/02 179/01 362/03

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 180/01 176/01 356/02

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 167/00 168/00 335/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 96491 Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 200/14 400/24

2 19486 Allan T. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16 200/11 399/27

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/12 200/08 399/20

4 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16 199/16 399/32

5 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/12 199/09 398/21

6 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/06 197/07 397/13

7 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 198/06 197/06 395/12

8 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/12 196/08 395/20

9 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/07 198/04 394/11

10 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 194/06 195/02 389/08

11 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/07 193/02 388/09

12 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 192/05 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 197/05 394/12

2 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 197/08 393/12

3 99614 Frederik Bager Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/07 196/12 393/19

4 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 196/05 393/12

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/02 196/05 392/07
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6 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/06 196/07 390/13

7 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07 195/05 390/12

8 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/02 195/04 390/06

9 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/08 194/06 390/14

10 122605 Torben Bech Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/08 193/03 389/11

11 123168 Jonas Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 190/04 188/01 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 198/05 396/10

2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 188/07 387/16

3 150471 Maja Lykke Samsø Skytteforening 189/01 194/02 383/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16 200/16 400/32

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 198/11 398/18

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 199/07 397/18

5 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/13 198/08 397/21

6 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 198/10 396/18

7 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 197/09 396/20

8 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03 198/05 395/08

9 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08 197/04 395/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/07 197/04 393/11

2 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/08 194/06 388/14

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 196/06 192/07 388/13

4 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 193/02 191/05 384/07

5 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06 188/02 381/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/04 400/12

2 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 199/10 399/20

3 146678 Lau Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 198/03 200/08 398/11

4 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 198/11 397/21

5 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

6 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 196/09 394/16

7 153690 Line Primdal Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 195/05 393/10

8 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07 196/04 391/11

9 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 197/05 390/07

10 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/07 197/08 383/15

11 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01 188/01 379/02

12 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01 187/01 375/02
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13 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 167/00 172/00 339/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12

3 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/09

4 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/13

5 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 199/11

6 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

7 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/10

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/08

9 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/11

10 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

11 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 197/09

12 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06

13 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 197/05

14 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 197/04

15 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

2 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

2 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 198/09

4 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08

5 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/07

6 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/04

7 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

8 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 196/09

9 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/07

10 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 196/05

11 150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn Samsø Skytteforening 196/04

12 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

13 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 195/04

14 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 193/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristesen Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 197/08

3 152518 Frederik Søgaard Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

4 150094 Aleksander Weihrauch Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

5 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

6 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 194/02

7 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 193/00
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8 143883 Emil Primdal Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04

9 152128 Mathias Friedrichen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 184/01

10 152050 Axel Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153332 Mia Lund Viborg Skytteforening 192/02

2 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 191/04

3 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 184/00

3 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 184/00

5 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 183/01

6 153333 Rasmus Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 180/02

7 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 167/00

8 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 166/00

9 153334 Sune Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 160/00

10 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 157/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 200/11

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/10

3 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/07

4 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/08

5 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 198/12

6 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/07

6 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07

8 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06

9 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

10 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09

2 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06

2 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

5 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/08

6 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08

6 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/08

8 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 197/06

9 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

10 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/08

11 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 196/07

12 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 195/08

13 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

13 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 195/06
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15 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 194/04

16 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 194/03

17 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 193/07

18 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/05

19 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 187/03

20 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

3 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 191/02

2 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/03

3 25211 Svend Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 186/04

4 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 185/02

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/01

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/02

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 180/01

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 167/00

5 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 160/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/16

2 96491 Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

3 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/06

4 19486 Allan T. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16

5 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/12

5 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/12

5 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/12

8 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 198/06

9 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/07

10 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

11 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/07

12 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 99614 Frederik Bager Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/07

1 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 197/07
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1 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

4 122605 Torben Bech Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/08

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/08

6 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

7 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/02

8 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07

9 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/02

10 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 194/06

11 123168 Jonas Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

3 150471 Maja Lykke Samsø Skytteforening 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/16

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

4 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/13

5 19571 Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/11

6 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/11

7 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/08

7 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

9 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/07

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 196/06

3 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/08

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03

5 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06

6 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 193/02

7 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

3 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

4 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 198/07
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4 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 153690 Line Primdal Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

7 146678 Lau Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 198/03

8 12206 Vita Brun Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

9 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07

10 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02

11 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

12 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01

13 140707 Line Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01

14 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/07

15 140706 Sammi Jørsensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 167/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26

2 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20

3 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06 199/10 399/16

5 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05 200/05 397/10

6 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10 198/04 397/14

7 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03 199/03 395/06

8 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/07 198/06 395/13

9 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/04 197/08 394/12

10 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/04 196/04 394/08

11 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/09 196/08 393/17

12 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 196/04 393/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/04 198/05 396/09

2 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13

3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/03 196/04 393/07

4 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 197/05 392/11

5 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristesen Viborg Skytteforening 196/02 195/02 391/04

6 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/02 191/03 385/05

7 150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn Samsø Skytteforening 189/04 187/00 376/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

2 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/01 193/01 384/02

3 152865 Tristan Storm Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 183/01 192/03 375/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 200/10 400/24

2 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08 200/14 400/22
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3 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 200/08 400/20

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/10 400/19

5 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/08 400/16

6 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 200/07 400/16

7 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/08 200/11 398/19

8 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 199/05 397/11

9 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04 197/04 396/08

10 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/06 200/06 395/12

11 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 197/04 191/00 388/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 200/06 400/13

2 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06 200/06 399/12

3 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/07 199/06 399/13

4 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06 200/06 398/12

5 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06 199/04 397/10

6 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15

7 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 197/04 395/11

8 144751 Amina Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 195/04 199/07 394/11

9 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/03 197/06 393/09

10 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 197/05 196/05 393/10

11 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 194/03 392/08

12 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/04 196/05 390/09

13 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 193/01 388/08

14 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 196/01 192/03 388/04

15 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 188/02 194/01 382/03

16 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 197/02 178/02 375/04

17 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 182/02 188/02 370/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 198/06 397/10

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/01 198/01 397/02

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 198/02 396/06

4 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 193/06 386/09

5 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02 193/04 385/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/02 191/03 379/05

2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 185/00 191/01 376/01

3 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 185/00 188/01 373/01

4 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 182/02 190/00 372/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
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1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/01 189/03 374/04

2 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 177/01 176/00 353/01

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 175/01 176/01 351/02

4 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 180/00 170/01 350/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/10 400/24

2 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16

3 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 199/09 398/16

4 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05 198/05 398/10

5 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10

6 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/05 198/08 397/13

7 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/03 199/09 396/12

8 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/06 199/06 394/12

9 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 196/04 394/09

10 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/06 198/02 393/08

11 99614 Frederik Bager Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/04 196/02 393/06

12 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 195/02 196/06 391/08

13 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 195/02 195/04 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/02 198/03 394/05

2 150471 Maja Lykke Samsø Skytteforening 196/01 195/04 391/05

3 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/02 191/03 384/05

4 123168 Jonas Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 185/01 195/03 380/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/10 400/18

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06 200/09 400/15

3 106522 Anette Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 199/09 399/17

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 199/12 397/18

5 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02 199/08 397/10

6 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 198/11 397/17

7 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 199/04 396/11

8 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/04 198/04 396/08

9 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04 198/04 392/08

10 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/03 195/03 388/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 197/03 196/03 393/06

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/02 197/03 392/05

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04 197/04 389/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 147229 Kristopher Bergfriedt Dam.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 139112 Berith Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/05 400/13

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/03 199/05 399/08

4 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 200/10 398/15

5 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/09 199/05 398/14

6 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 198/03 396/08

7 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 195/03 199/10 394/13

8 154159 Rasmus Hellerup Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 198/03 394/08

9 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/05 197/05 391/10

10 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04 192/04 387/08

11 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03 192/03 387/06

12 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 193/03 386/05

13 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 192/02 191/01 383/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

2 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06

5 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10

6 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/04

7 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/09

8 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/07

9 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05

10 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/04

11 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

12 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/04

2 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/03

4 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristesen Viborg Skytteforening 196/02

5 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

6 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/02

7 150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn Samsø Skytteforening 189/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

2 152400 Ida Ebbensgaard Ehmsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/01

3 152865 Tristan Storm Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 183/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

2 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

3 141799 Clara Frederikke Rønbjerg.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

5 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

5 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08

7 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04

8 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/08

9 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

10 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 197/04

11 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/07

3 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

4 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06

5 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06

6 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06

8 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

9 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 197/05

10 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 197/02

11 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/03

12 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 196/01

13 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

14 144751 Amina Hamid Viborg Skytteforening 195/04

15 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/04

16 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 188/02

17 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 182/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/01

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

4 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

5 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/02

2 43374 Allan Clausen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 185/00

2 19407 Morten De Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 185/00
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4 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 182/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/01

2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 180/00

3 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 177/01

4 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 175/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

2 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/05

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

4 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

5 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/05

6 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06

7 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

7 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/05

9 99614 Frederik Bager Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/04

10 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/03

11 106880 Jens Valther Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/06

11 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/06

13 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 195/02

13 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/02

2 150471 Maja Lykke Samsø Skytteforening 196/01

3 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/02

4 123168 Jonas Jahnsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 185/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 35506 Lars Kring Mortensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

1 106522 Anette Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/06

4 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

6 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/04

7 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/02

8 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

9 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/04

10 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
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1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 197/03

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/02

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147229 Kristopher Bergfriedt Dam.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/10

2 139112 Berith Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/03

4 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/09

5 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

5 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

7 154159 Rasmus Hellerup Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

8 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04

9 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 195/03

9 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03

11 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/05

12 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

13 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 192/02
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